
STATEMENT
showing
the
NET
ISSUES
from
the
MAORI

LAND
SETTLEMENT
ACT

ACCOUNT
for
the

FINANCIAL
YEAR
ended
31st
March,

1910,

compared
with
the
Amount
voted

under
the

Appropriation
Act,

1909.

STATEMENT
showing
the
NET
ISSUES
from
the

WELLINGTON
-HUTT

RAILWAY
AND

ROAD
IMPROVEMENT

ACCOUNT
for
the

FINANCIAL

Year ended
31st
March,

1910,
compared
with
the
Amount
voted
under
the

Appropriation
Act,

1909.

STATEMENT
showing
the
NET
ISSUES
from
the

RAILWAYS
IMPROVEMENTS

ACCOUNT
for
the

FINANCIAL
YEAR
ended
31st
March,

1910,

compared
with
the
Amount
voted
under
the

Appropriation
Act,

1909.

8.—2.11

o

Issued.

Voted.

Amount Unissued.
Issued in Excess.

Expenditure.
Credits.
Net

Expenditure.
Advanoes.
Total.

122
Maori
Land

Settlement
Act

Account
:

Maori
Land

Settlement
Expenses

Total

£

s.
d.

144
18
11

144
18
11

&

s.
d.

£

s.
d.

144
18
11

144
18
11

£

s.
d.

£

a.
d.
I

144
18
11

144
18
11

.I
£

s.
d.

194
0

0

£

s.
d.

£

s.
d.

19
1

1

49
1

1

144
18
11

194
0

0 —i
o>

Expenditure.

Issued.

Voted.

Amount Unissued.
Issued
inExcess.

Credits.
Net

Expenditure.
Advances.
Total.

Wellington
-Hutt

Railway
and

Road
Improve-

ment
Account
:—

Hutt
Railway
and

Road
Improvement

£

s.
d.

59,384
19
10

£

s.
d.

103
4

0

£

s.
d.

59,281
15
10

£

s.
d.

123

£

s.
d.

59,281
15
10

£

s.
d.

74,602
0

0

£

s.
d.

15,320
4

2

£

s.
d.

Total

...59,384
19
10

103
4

0

59,281
15
10

103
4

0

59,281
15
10

59,281
15
10

74,602
0

0

15,320
4

2..I
a ,>

Issued.

Voted.

Amount Unissued.
Issued in Excess.

Expenditure.
Credits.
Net

Expenditure.
Advances.
Total.

Railways
Improvements

Account
:—

124

Railway
Improvements Total

£

s.
d.

89,053
1

8

89,053
1

8

£

s.
d.

7,815
7

6

7,815
7

6

£

s.
d.

81,237
14
2

81,237
14
2

£

s.
d.

81,237
14
2

81,237
14
2

£

s.
d.

£

s.
d.

£

s.
d

81,237
14
2

106,000
0

0

81,237
14
2

106,000
0

0

£

s.
d

106,000
0

0

£

s.
d.

24,762
5
10

£

s.
d.

24,762
5
10


	Author
	Advertisements
	Illustrations
	Tables

