STATEMENT showing the NET ISSUES from the MAORI LAND SETTLEMENT ACT ACCOUNT for the FINANCIAL YEAR ended 31st March, 1910, compared with the Amount voted under the Appropriation Act, 1909.

ATOV STEP	Expenditure.	Credits.	ISSUED. Net Expenditure.	Advances.	Total.	Voted.	AMOUNT UNISSUED.	Issued in Excess.
122 Maori Land Settlement Act Account:— 122 Maori Land Settlement Expenses	£ 8. d.	ro ** :	£ s. d.	ક. ક. તે.	£ 8. d. 144 18 11	£ s. d. 194 0 0	£ s. d.	. 8. d.
Total	144 18 11	:	144 18 11	:	144 18 11	194 0 0	49 1 1	:

STATEMENT showing the NET ISSUES from the WELLINGTON-HUTT RAILWAY AND ROAD IMPROVEMENT ACCOUNT for the FINANCIAL YEAR ended 31st March, 1910, compared with the Amount voted under the Appropriation Act, 1909.

тс				ISSUED.			-		1
-Λ		Expenditure.	Credits.	Net Expenditure.	Advances.	Total.	Voted.	ONISSUED.	EXCESS.
123	Wellington-Hutt Railway and Road Improve- ment Account:— Hutt Railway and Road Improvement	5. G.	. d.	بن « ب	£ s. d.	æ 8. d.	ئە بى ق	1	en a
	·· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	02,364 19 10	103 4 0	59,281 15 10	:	59,281 15 10	74,602 0 0	15,320 4 2	;
	Total	59,384 19 10	103 4 0	103 4 0 59,281 15 10	:	59,281 15 10	74,602 0 0	74,602 0 0 15,320 4 2	:

STATEMENT showing the NET ISSUES from the RAILWAYS IMPROVEMENTS ACCOUNT for the FINANCIAL YEAR ended 31st March, 1910, compared with the Amount voted under the Appropriation Act, 1909.

					inco to the control of the control o				
.aro\	<u></u> . '	·		ISSUED.			Vomen	AMOUNT	ISSUED
1		Expenditure.	Credits.	Credits. Net Expenditure. Advances.	Advances.	Total.	, or see	UNISSUED.	EXCESS.
RAILWAYS IMPROVEMENTS ACCOUNT:-	:	£ 8. d. 89,053 1 8	£ s. d. 7,815 7 6	£ s. d. 81,237 14 2	£ s. d.	£ s. d. 81,237 14 2	£ s. d 106,000 0 0	£ s. d. 24,762 5 10	£ 8, d.
Total	:	89,053 1 8	7,815 7 6	7,815 7 6 81,237 14 2	:	81,237 14 2	81,237 14 2 106,000 0 0 24,762 5 10	24,762 5 10	: